

Page 1 of 2 Certificate No: LR24138775AS Issue Date: 22/10/2024 Expiry Date: 03/10/2027

Lloyd's Register Approved Service Supplier

Supplier	Ashtead Technology
Address	238, Brownlow Ave., Unit 103, Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3B 1Y2, Canada
Contact Details	Thomas.Ashton@ashtead-technology.com
Contact Number	Tel: +1-902-422-8303

The above company having been assessed hereby receives approval in accordance with the requirements of Lloyd's Register Procedures for Approval of Service Suppliers as Supplier from the address(es) listed above for the provision of

In-Water Survey Of Ships And Mobile Offshore Units

In-Water Surveys of Floating Production subsea assets - Moorings, Subsea Umbilical, Risers, Flowlines, Pipelines and Wellheads

This approval is conditional upon the Supplier maintaining the documented scheme as audited by any member of the Lloyd's Register Group and hereby approved; and notifying Lloyd's Register in writing of any change to that scheme including any change in personnel, equipment or procedures. This certificate is issued to the Supplier and, subject to the Supplier complying with the necessary conditions, is valid to the date referred to above.

Seung-Wook Cheon

Senior Surveyor - Marine to Lloyd's Register Canada Limited A member of the Lloyd's Register group

237 Brownlow Avenue, Suite 200, Dartmouth, NS. B3B2C7, Canada

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.



Page 2 of 2 Certificate No: LR24138775AS Issue Date: 22/10/2024 Expiry Date: 03/10/2027

Lloyd's Register Approved Service Supplier

Additional Sites

237 Brownlow Avenue, Suite 200, Dartmouth, NS. B3B2C7, Canada

Lloyd's Register Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'Lloyd's Register'. Lloyd's Register assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant Lloyd's Register entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.